ADDITIVE
INJECTION
SYSTEMS
(04-18)
BULLETIN 36
GAMMON
GAMMON TECHNICAL PRODUCTS, INC.
P.O.BOX 400 - 2300 HWY 34

a meter (or even two meters at once!) calibrated in tenths of
gallons, gallons, liters, dekaliters, or whatever!
HOW TO ORDER
  GTP - 9076 - □ -  □        -         □□ - □ - □ (ELECTRONIC SYSTEM)DIGITAL VIPER
      GTP - 8776 - □ -  □ - □□□ -  □□  (AIR DRIVEN SYSTEM)STANDARD VIPER
TANK OPTIONS FOR
8776D, 8776G, 9076D, & 9076G
(1) 10 gallon stainless steel tank
(2) 5 gallon pail holder and
5 gallon pail suction tube
SCALE
(A) 256ppm
(B) 1000ppm
(C) 1500ppm
(D) 1800ppm
(E) 0-180 mL
(D) Basic
(P) Assembled with 10 gallon tank
© Assembled with 5 gallon pail holder
(G) Panel mounted
PULSES PER GALLON
(1)  One pulse per gallon
(10)  Ten pulses per gallon
(100) One hundred pulses per gallon
VOLTAGE
(R) 12 VDC
(S) 24 VDC
(T) 120 VAC
(U) 240 VAC
NOTE: Power from pulse transmitter
must be DC.
(3) ¼" injector for 3" pipe or larger
ACCESSORIES TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY
GTP-3355  55 gallon drum level indicator
GTP-3355-10  55 gallon drum rack
GTP-5504  55 gallon drum suction tube
GTP-3895  55 gallon drum vent assembly
GTP-8776-9  5 gallon pail - empty
GTP-8691-4□-□ Calibrator
NOTE: 55 gallon drums must be horizontal for best operation.
REGISTER TYPE
(4) Whole gallon
(5) 1/10 gallon
(6) Liter
(7) Dekaliter
ADDITIVE TYPE
(1) DiEGME
(3) Betz +100
(4) Stadis 450/corrosion inhibitor
ADDITIVE TYPE
(N) DiEGME
(F) Betz +100
(Q) Stadis 450/corrosion inhibitor
NUMBER OF REGISTERS
(A) One - single system
(B) Two - dual system